


## 40 new NXXTHUBs launched simultaneously across India

**Hyderabad:** NXXTDIGITAL Limited ("NDL"), the media vertical of the global Hinduja Group and India's premier integrated digital distribution company offering digital cable, HITS (Headend-In-The-Sky), broadband, content and teleshopping; today launched 40 NXXTHUBs across India and unveiled a Value-Added App for its Last Mile Owners ("LMOs"). Following on the launch of its pilot in Ranchi, these NXXTHUBs were electronically launched at an event in Hyderabad across 13 states including Andhra Pradesh, Telangana, Gujarat, Uttar Pradesh, Maharashtra and Karnataka, amongst others.

Each NXXTHUB is owned and operated by NDL and is equipped with the latest technology comprising an ADDS or Advanced Digital Distribution System – to distribute over 650 digital TV services received via satellite to LMOs and their customers. The NXXTHUB plug-and-play model eliminates the need for LMOs to invest in headend and related technology. Besides video and broadband, these NXXTHUBs are future-ready to offer a slew of additional digital services including OTT and WiFi.

Says Vynsley Fernandes, Managing Director & CEO of NXXTDIGITAL Limited "One of the key principles of the Hinduja Group is 'Partnership for Growth'. After 2.0 saw the launch of HITS to connect LMOs in even the most remote locations through the only satellite-based cable TV platform in India; 3.0 focuses not just on strengthening the overall ecosystem we have built, but harnessing the convergence of technologies – to be delivered through a national network of NXXTHUBs.



**Gujarat Urban Development Company Limited**  
(Govt. of Gujarat Undertaking) CIN : U75140GJ1999SGC036051  
Karmayogi Bhavan, Block-1, B1 Wing, Ground Floor  
Sector 10/A, Gandhinagar, Telefax : 079-23246126, 27, 28  
Email: contact@gudcld.com Website : www.gudcld.com

**E-tender Notice**  
**Ref. No. GUDC/e-TENDERING/PROJECTS/ROB-RUB/22**

Gujarat Urban Development Company Ltd. invites on-line tenders by e-tendering for RUB (Railway Under Bridge) project at Vapi near NH for an **estimated amount of Rs.14.56 crore** under SJMM/SVY.

Tenders will be uploaded on 29.10.2021 on the web site <https://gudc.nprocure.com>. All subsequent information, notification, changes and amendments would be posted only on the aforesaid website.

**INF/1391/21-22**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given to the public that Niruben Bhadreshbhai Nagar is owner of Flat No. C/15 Sahvas Apartment more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written. That, said Flat No. C/15 Sahvas Apartment was allotted to Chandrakant Arjunbhai Patel by Abjibapashree Krupa Co. Op. H. Soc. Ltd by Allotment Letter, Possession Letter and Share Certificate No. 120 (for share No. 1191 to 1200) all dated 16/06/2001. Then, Chandrakant Arjunbhai Patel sold said Flat No. C/15 Sahvas Apartment to (1) Lalitaben Devichand Pandya and (2) Niruben Bhadreshbhai Nagar by registered Sale Deed bearing No. 490 dated 05/02/2013. Then, Lalitaben Devichand Pandya gifted her undivided share to Niruben Bhadreshbhai Nagar by registered Gift Deed bearing No. 5318 dated 17/11/2017. That, said Niruben Bhadreshbhai Nagar agreed to sale said Flat No. C/15 Sahvas Apartment to (1) Kabira Nareshbhai Ishabhai and (2) Kabira Ishabhai Galabhai and the proposed purchaser intends to avail loan from State Bank of India to purchase said Flat No. C/15 Sahvas Apartment & said Bank requires title clear certificate of Flat No. Flat No. C/15 Sahvas Apartment from undersigned.

That, original Allotment Letter, Possession Letter and Share Certificate No. 120 (for share No. 1191 to 1200) all dated 16/06/2001 were lost and not traceable. That, All persons having any claim in respect thereof by way of sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge trust, inheritance, possession, lease, lien or otherwise howsoever are requested to inform the same in writing with documentary evidence to the undersigned having his office at mentioned herein below, within 7 days from the date of hereof failing which, the claim or claims if any, of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/ or abandoned.


**SCHEDULE :** All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing C/15 on Third Floor admeasuring 80 Sq. Yds, duly constructed upon land of Final Plot No. 39 8& 40 Paiki of T.P Scheme No. 1, Revenue Survey No. 532/1 and 532/2 paiki, situated at Mouje : Vejalpur, Taluka : Vejalpur, District Ahmedabad in registration Sub District Ahmedabad-10 (Vejalpur) Date : 00-00-0000

**Maresh H. Shreshthi - Advocate 507, Hemkoot Complex, B/H. Janpath Complex & LIC Building, NehruBridge, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380 009. M.: 8530469010**

**UPL Limited**  
CIN: L24219GJ1985PLC025132

Regd. Office: 3 -11, G.I.D.C., Vapi, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat - 396 195  
Telephone: +91 260 2432716 | Email: [upl.investors@upl-ltd.com](mailto:upl.investors@upl-ltd.com) | Website: [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021**



**UPL Limited**  
CIN: L24219GJ1985PLC025132

Regd. Office: 3 -11, G.I.D.C., Vapi, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat - 396 195  
Telephone: +91 260 2432716 | Email: [upl.investors@upl-ltd.com](mailto:upl.investors@upl-ltd.com) | Website: [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021**

(Rs. in Crores)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		Sep-21	Jun-21	Sep-20	Sep-21	Sep-20	Mar-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	10,567	8,515	8,939	19,082	16,772	38,694
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	1,063	660	860	1,723	1,681	4,419
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,023	597	649	1,620	1,445	4,181
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) attributable to shareholders of the Company	634	677	463	1,311	1,014	2,871
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	680	1,227	(252)	1,907	271	2,545
6	Total Comprehensive Income attributable to shareholders of the Company	553	1,035	(143)	1,588	268	2,188
7	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share - Rs. 2/- each)	153	153	153	153	153	153
8	Other Equity						20,734
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 2/- each) :						
	Basic Earnings per share	8.29	8.08	6.07	16.37	13.27	36.40
	Diluted Earnings per share	8.29	8.08	6.07	16.37	13.27	36.40

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended ("SEBI LODR Regulations"). The full format of the unaudited financial results (consolidated and standalone) for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 are available on the Company's website viz. [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com) and on the website of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and can also be accessed on the Company's website viz. [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com).
- Key standalone financial information is as under:

(Rs. in Crores)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		Sep-21	Jun-21	Sep-20	Sep-21	Sep-20	Mar-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	4,138	3,960	3,162	8,098	5,813	11,345
2	Profit before Tax	180	336	176	516	443	434
3	Profit after Tax	146	270	104	416	253	220

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28<sup>th</sup> October, 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29<sup>th</sup> October, 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor.

**For and on behalf of UPL Limited**

**R. D. Shroff**  
DIN - 00180810  
Chairman and Managing Director

**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : 29<sup>th</sup> October, 2021**

**GUJARAT LEASE FINANCING LTD.**  
(CIN: L65990GJ1983PLC006345)

Regd. Office: 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp: Town Hall, Ellisbridge Ahmedabad-380 006.  
Ph: 079-26575722, E-mail: [gflho\\_ahm@yahoo.co.in](mailto:gflho_ahm@yahoo.co.in), Website: [www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in](http://www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in)

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021**

(₹ in Lacs except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income	7.36	14.73	0.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	0.40	(7.73)	(7.32)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items	0.40	(8.17)	(7.32)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and exceptional items	0.40	(8.17)	(7.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	0.36	(7.95)	18.86
6	Equity Share Capital	2712.58	2712.58	2712.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.00)	(0.03)	(0.03)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in](http://www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in).

**Place : Ahmedabad**  
**Date : October 29, 2021**

**SURBHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN NO. L17110GJ1992PLC017672

Reg. : "SURBHI HOUSE", 2nd Floor, F. P. No. 206, B/h Old Sub-Jail, Ring Road, Khatodara, Surat. GUJARAT 395002

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Month Ended September 30, 2021** (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ending	year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20
1	Total Income from Operations	717.23	1027.08	162.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	66.78	141.66	15.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items#)	66.78	141.66	15.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	48.85	123.74	-34.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.85	123.74	-34.63
6	Equity Share Capital	34374000	34374000	34374000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		1245.29	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	1.42	3.60	-1.00
	2) Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Note :**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**For, Surbhi Industries Limited**  
**Managing Director**  
**Sd/- Ravjibhai Parbatbhai Patel**  
(DIN: 00023332)

**Place : Surat**  
**Date : 29.10.2021**

**VINYOFLEX LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 307, Silver Chamber, Tagore Road, RAJKOT - 360 002. Ph. 0281-2468328  
CIN : L25200GJ1993PLC019830 • Web : [www.vinyoflex.com](http://www.vinyoflex.com) • E-mail : [info@vinyoflex.com](mailto:info@vinyoflex.com)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

SR NO.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED	FOR THE YEAR ENDED
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	31/03/2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1138.50	721.39	1683.63	3473.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.59	58.83	64.03	222.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.59	58.83	64.03	222.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.59	58.83	64.03	222.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	47.09	43.83	50.53	164.61
6	Paid up equity share capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10.00 per share)	431.90	431.90	431.90	431.90
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year	-	-	-	1672.38
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	1.09	1.01	1.17	3.81
	(b) Diluted	1.09	1.01	1.17	3.81

**Notes :**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results to be filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.vinyoflex.com](http://www.vinyoflex.com))
- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 29/10/2021.
- The company's is activity falls within a single segment that is i.e. PVC Film therefore reporting in terms of Accounting Standard 17 (Segment Reporting) not applicable.
- Previous Quarterly / Half yearly figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For, and on behalf Board of Directors of  
**VINYOFLEX LIMITED**  
**Vinod K. Tilva**  
(Managing Director)  
(DIN - 00275279)

Place: RAJKOT  
Date: 29-10-2021

**AASWA TRADING AND EXPORTS LIMITED**

Reg. Office : 32, Milanpark Society, Near Jawahar Chowk, Maninagar, Ahmedabad - 380 008.  
CIN: L51100GJ1984PLC024704 E mail: [aaswaexports@yahoo.co.in](mailto:aaswaexports@yahoo.co.in) Tel.No.: 91-9328784674

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in lacs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1	Total Income from Operations	3.08	6.21	2.83
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	0.02	0.23	0.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.23	0.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.18	0.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.02	0.18	0.18
6	Equity Share Capital	72.00	72.00	72.00
7	Earnings per share [EPS] (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
	Basic and diluted EPS before Exceptional items [in Rs.]	0.00	0.03	0.03
	Basic and diluted EPS after Exceptional items [in Rs.]	0.00	0.03	0.03

**Note :**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and at [www.aaswaetrading.in](http://www.aaswaetrading.in)

**FOR AASWA TRADING AND EXPORTS LTD.**  
(KEYUR J. PARIKH)  
CHAIRMAN

Place : AHMEDABAD  
Date : 29<sup>th</sup> October, 2021

**MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED**  
CIN : L17119GJ1995PLC025007

Regd. Office : : Plot No.3311, GIDC, Phase IV, Chhatral, Taluka Kalol, Gandhinagar 382729

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30/09/2021 (UnAudited)	30/06/2021 (UnAudited)	30/09/2020 (UnAudited)	30/09/2021 (UnAudited)	30/09/2020 (UnAudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	549.33	402.92	94.87	952.25	95.89	1485.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-16.97	-28.4	-94.96	-45.36	-183.61	-192.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-16.97	-28.4	-94.96	-45.36	-183.61	-192.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for th period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-12.88	-21.62	-72.51	-34.49	-146.4	-160.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-12.59	-21.35	-72.57	-33.94	-147.28	-161.18
6	Equity Share Capital	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	-0.03	-0.04	-0.15	-0.07	-0.30	-0.32
	2. Diluted:*						

**NOTES :**

- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, and have been considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th October, 2021. The Statutory auditor have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2021. While placing this financial results before the Board, the Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer has issued certificate under Regulation 33(2)(a) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The Company's operation and financial result for the quarter ended 30th sep 2021 have been impacted by COVID-19 pandemic. Based on the assessments made, the company expects to recover the carrying value of its assets including inventories, receivables, investments and other financial and non-financial assets in the ordinary course of business based on the internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results. The company has also assessed the impact of this whole situation on its capital and financial resources, profitability, liquidity positions. The company is continuously monitoring any material changes in future economic condition and the consequent impact on its business, if any. The company has taken the adequate precautions for safety and well being of the employees since resumption of its operations.
- The company has imported several machineries in the earlier years under EPCG and saved the custom duty amounting to Rs. 326.72 lakhs. As per the applicable rules and regulations, the company is required to fulfill export obligations against the duty saved. The management of the company is in process of fulfilling the export obligation.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever considered necessary.
- The company is engaged in single segment of business i.e. Textiles and hence only one reportable operating segment as per Ind As 108 - Operating segments.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED**  
**Dineshkumar P Patel**  
(Managing Director)  
**DIN : 02268757**

**Place : Chhatral**  
**Date : 29/10/2021**



## આર.જે.તન્ના પ્રેરણા મંદિરમાં આઝાદી કે અમૃત મહોત્સવઅ ૨૦૨૧ની ઉજવણી

(પ્રતિનિધિ) ભિલોડા, આઝાદી બાદ ભારતના ભિલોડાની આર.જે. તન્ના પ્રેરણા મંદિરમાં આઝાદી કા અમૃત મહોત્સવ અંતર્ગત અને રમતગમત યુવા અને સાંસ્કૃતિક વિભાગ ગાંધીનગરના માર્ગદર્શન મુજબ શાળામાં જુ દી-૧ જુ દી પ્રત્યેક બે આયોજન કરવામાં આવ્યું છે. મે ૧૮ ફે ૧૮



ઈન્ડિયા ફીડમ રન ૧૦૦ મીટર દોડનું આયોજન, સ્વચ્છતા, તેમજ મતદાન જાગૃતિ અભિયાન વિગેરેમાં શાળાના વિદ્યાર્થીઓએ રસપૂર્વક ભાગ લીધો. આ પ્રસંગે મામલતદાર ભિલોડા, અર્બુદા સેવા સંઘના મંત્રી દામુભાઈ પટેલ હાજર રહ્યા હતા. શાળાના આચાર્ય રમણભાઈ પટેલે વિદ્યાર્થીઓને જણાવ્યું હતું કે

અર્થતંત્રમાં ધરખમ પરિવર્તનો આવ્યા છે. તમામ ક્ષેત્રોનો વિકાસ થયો છે. ટેકનોલોજીનો ઉપયોગ વિદ્યાર્થીઓએ કાળજીપૂર્વક કરવો પડશે. નહીતર પતનનું કારણ બનશે. આજે દેશની સામે અભિવલ સમસ્યાઓ ના ઉકેલ માટે આપણે ભારતીય નાગરિક તરીકે આપણી શું ફરજો છે તે જાણી મહામુલી

આઝાદીને યોગ્ય રીતે સાચવવા માટે શું કરવાની જરૂર છે તેનો વિચાર કરવાનો સાચો સમય આવી ગયો છે. દરેક નાગરિકે વિચારવું પડશે. સમગ્ર કાર્યક્રમનું આયોજન એન.સી.સી ઓફિસર દિનેશભાઈ ચૌધરી તેમજ ઈન સ્કુલ કોચ જયેશભાઈ ચૌધરી અને ફારુક પઠાણે કર્યું હતું. ★

### ઈ-ગ્રામ કેન્દ્રમાં પણ હવે રૂ.૨૦માં લાર્ઈસન્સ રિન્યૂઅલ-ડુબ્લિકેટ લાર્ઈસન્સની સેવા મળશે

અમદાવાદ,

ગાંધીનગર ખાતે તાજેતરમાં મળેલી કેબિનેટ બેઠકમાં કેટલાક મહત્વપૂર્ણ નિર્ણયો લેવામાં આવ્યા છે, જેમાં રાજ્યના વાહન વ્યવહાર વિભાગ દ્વારા ડ્રાઈવિંગ લાઈસન્સ સંબંધી કુલ ચાર જેટલી સેવાઓ ઈ-ગ્રામ કેન્દ્ર મારફતે શરૂ કરવા અંગે રાજ્ય સરકારે નિર્ણય લીધો છે. વાહન વ્યવહાર વિભાગ દ્વારા ડ્રાઈવિંગ લાઈસન્સ સંબંધી ચાર સેવાઓ શરૂ કરવાનો નિર્ણય લેવાયો છે, જેમાં ડુબ્લિકેટ ડ્રાઈવિંગ લાઈસન્સ, રિન્યૂઅલ ડ્રાઈવિંગ લાઈસન્સ, ડ્રાઈવિંગ લાઈસન્સ ઈન્ફર્મેશન અને રિપ્લેસમેન્ટ સંબંધી સેવાઓ માટે ઈ-ગ્રામ કેન્દ્રમાં અરજી કરવાની રહેશે.

### GUJARAT LEASE FINANCING LTD.

(CIN: L65990GJ1983PLC006345)

Regd. Office: 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp: Town Hall, Ellisbridge Ahmedabad-380 006. Ph: 079-26575722, E-mail: glfho\_ahm@yahoo.co.in, Website: [www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in](http://www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in)

#### EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021

(₹ in Lacs except per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income	7.36	14.73	0.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	0.40	(7.73)	(7.32)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items)	0.40	(8.17)	(7.32)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and exceptional items	0.40	(8.17)	(7.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	0.36	(7.95)	18.86
6	Equity Share Capital	2712.58	2712.58	2712.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.00)	(0.03)	(0.03)

#### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in](http://www.gujaratleasefinancing.co.in).

Place : Ahmedabad  
Date : October 29, 2021



## UPL Limited

CIN: L24219GJ1985PLC025132

રજિ.ઓફિસ: ૩-૧૧, જી.આઈ.ડી.સી., વાપી, જિ-વલસાડ, ગુજરાત-૩૮૯ ૧૮૫.

ટેલીફોન નં.-+૯૧ ૨૬૦ ૨૪૩૨૭૧૬, ઈમેલ: [upl.investors@upl-ltd.com](mailto:upl.investors@upl-ltd.com) વેબસાઈટ: [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com)

### ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ પુરા થતા ત્રીમાસીક અને અર્ધવાર્ષિક અંતના કોન્સોલીડેટેડ અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો અહેવાલ

(રૂ.કરોડમાં)						
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસીક અંતે		અર્ધ વાર્ષિક અંતે		વર્ષના અંતે
		સપ્ટે-૨૧	જુન-૨૧	સપ્ટે-૨૦	સપ્ટે-૨૧	માર્ચ-૨૧
		(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(ઓડિટેડ)
૧.	કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	૧૦,૫૬૭	૮,૫૧૫	૮,૮૩૮	૧૮,૦૮૨	૧૬,૭૭૨
૨.	કર પહેલાંના સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	૧,૦૬૩	૬૬૦	૮૬૦	૧,૭૨૩	૧,૬૮૧
૩.	કર પહેલાંના સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૧,૦૨૩	૫૮૭	૬૪૮	૧,૬૨૦	૧,૪૪૫
૪.	કર સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી) કંપનીના શેર હોલ્ડરોને આભારી સમયગાળા માટે (કર પછી) કુલ વ્યાપક આવક	૬૩૪	૬૭૭	૪૬૩	૧,૩૧૧	૧,૦૧૪
૫.	કંપનીના શેરહોલ્ડરોને આભારી કુલ વ્યાપક આવક	૬૮૦	૧,૨૨૭	(૨૫૨)	૧,૮૦૭	૨૭૧
૬.	પેઇડ ઈક્વિટી શેર કેપિટલ (શેરનું ફેસ વેલ્યુ - રૂ. ૨/- દરેક)	૧૫૩	૧૫૩	૧૫૩	૧૫૩	૧૫૩
૮.	અન્ય ઈક્વિટી					
૯.	શેર દીઠ (ઈપીએસ) (રૂ. ૨/- દરેક)	૮.૨૮	૮.૦૮	૬.૦૭	૧૬.૩૭	૧૩.૨૭
૯.	શેર દીઠ બેઝિક કમાણી	૮.૨૮	૮.૦૮	૬.૦૭	૧૬.૩૭	૧૩.૨૭
	શેર દીઠ ડાયલ્યુટેડ કમાણી					

#### નોંધો :

- ઉપરોક્ત ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધ વાર્ષિક અંત માટેના સિક્યુરિટીઝ એન્ડ એક્સચેન્જ બોર્ડ ઓફ ઈન્ડિયાના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલા અનઓડિટેડ કોન્સોલિડેટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર બંધારણનો એક અર્ક છે (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લિગેશન્સ એન્ડ અધર ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિકવાયરમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ મુજબેલા. ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધ વર્ષ અંતના અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો (સ્ટેન્ડલોન અને કોન્સોલિડેટેડ)નું સંપૂર્ણ બંધારણ કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com) અને બીએસઈ ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) અને NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.
- SEBI LODR રેગ્યુલેશન્સ મુજબ રેગ્યુલેશન ૫૨ (ઠ) માં ઉલ્લેખિત અન્ય લાઈન આર્ટટ્સ માટે, BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) ને સુસંગત જાહેરાતો કરવામાં આવી છે અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ [www.upl-ltd.com](http://www.upl-ltd.com) પર પણ જોઈ શકાશે.
- મુખ્ય સ્ટેન્ડલોન નાણાકીય માહિતી નીચે મુજબ છે:

(રૂ.કરોડમાં)						
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસીક અંતે		અર્ધ વાર્ષિક અંતે		વર્ષના અંતે
		સપ્ટે-૨૧	જુન-૨૧	સપ્ટે-૨૦	સપ્ટે-૨૧	માર્ચ-૨૧
		(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(ઓડિટેડ)
૧	કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	૪,૧૩૮	૩,૮૬૦	૩,૧૬૨	૮,૦૮૮	૫,૮૧૩
૨	કર પહેલાંનો નફો	૧૮૦	૩૩૬	૧૭૬	૫૧૬	૪૪૩
૩	કર પછીનો નફો	૧૪૬	૨૭૦	૧૦૪	૪૧૬	૨૫૩

૪. ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામોની સમીક્ષા ૨૮મી ઓક્ટોબર ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ થયેલી ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટરને ભલામણ કરવામાં આવી છે અને ત્યારબાદ ૨૯મી ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ મળેલી બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર દ્વારા મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી છે. આ પરીણામો સ્ટેચ્યુટરી ઓડીટર દ્વારા મર્યાદિત સમીક્ષાને આધીન કરવામાં આવ્યા છે.

### યુપીએલ લિમિટેડ વતી,

આર.ડી. શ્રોફ

(DIN:00180810)

ચેરમેન અને મેનેજીંગ ડાયરેક્ટર

સ્થળ : મુંબઈ

તારીખ : ૨૯મી ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૧

## VINYOFLEX LIMITED

Regd. Office : 307, Silver Chamber, Tagore Road, RAJKOT - 360 002. Ph. 0281-2468328  
CIN : L25200GJ1993PLC019830 • Web : [www.vinyoflex.com](http://www.vinyoflex.com) • E-mail : [info@vinyoflex.com](mailto:info@vinyoflex.com)

#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021

SR NO.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED	FOR THE YEAR ENDED
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Audited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1138.50	721.39	1683.63	3473.73
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.59	58.83	64.03	222.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.59	58.83	64.03	222.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.59	58.83	64.03	222.03
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	47.09	43.83	50.53	164.61
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10.00 per share)	431.90	431.90	431.90	431.90
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year	-	-	-	1672.38
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	1.09	1.01	1.17	3.81
	(b) Diluted	1.09	1.01	1.17	3.81

#### Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results to be filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.vinyoflex.com](http://www.vinyoflex.com))
- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 29/10/2021.
- The company's is activity falls within a single segment that is i.e. PVC Film therefore reporting in terms of Accounting Standard 17 (Segment Reporting) not applicable.
- Previous Quarterly / Half yearly figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For, and on behalf Board of Directors of

VINYOFLEX LIMITED

Vinod K. Tilva

(Managing Director)

(DIN - 00275279)

Place: RAJKOT

Date: 29-10-2021

## AASWA TRADING AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Reg. Office : 32, Milanpark Society, Near Jawahar Chowk, Maninagar, Ahmedabad - 380 008.  
CIN: L51100GJ1984PLC024704 E mail: [aaswaexports@yahoo.co.in](mailto:aaswaexports@yahoo.co.in) Tel.No.: 91-9328784674

#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in lacs, except per share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1	Total Income from Operations	3.08	6.21	2.83
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	0.02	0.23	0.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.23	0.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.18	0.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.02	0.18	0.18
6	Equity Share Capital	72.00	72.00	72.00
7	Earnings per share [EPS] (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
	Basic and diluted EPS before Exceptional items [in Rs.]	0.00	0.03	0.03
	Basic and diluted EPS after Exceptional items [in Rs.]	0.00	0.03	0.03

#### Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and at [www.aaswatrading.in](http://www.aaswatrading.in)

FOR AASWA TRADING AND EXPORTS LTD.

(KEYUR J. PARIKH)

CHAIRMAN

Place : AHMEDABAD

Date : 29<sup>th</sup> October, 2021

## MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN : L17119GJ1995PLC025007

Regd. Office : Plot No.3311, GIDC, Phase IV, Chhatral, Taluka Kalol, Gandhinagar 382729

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30/09/2021 (UnAudited)	30/06/2021 (UnAudited)	30/09/2020 (UnAudited)	30/09/2021 (UnAudited)	30/09/2020 (UnAudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	549.33	402.92	94.87	952.25	95.89	1485.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items# )	-16.97	-28.4	-94.96	-45.36	-183.61	-192.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-16.97	-28.4	-94.96	-45.36	-183.61	-192.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for th period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-12.88	-21.62	-72.51	-34.49	-146.4	-160.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-12.59	-21.35	-72.57	-33.94	-147.28	-161.18
6	Equity Share Capital	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:*	-0.03	-0.04	-0.15	-0.07	-0.30	-0.32

#### NOTES :

- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, and have been considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th October, 2021. The Statutory auditor have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2021. While placing this financial results before the Board, the Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer has issued certificate under Regulation 33(2)(a) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The Company's operation and financial result for the quarter ended 30th sep 2021 have been impacted by COVID-19 pandemic. Based on the assessments made, the company expects to recover the carrying value of its assets including inventories, receivables, investments and other financial and non-financial assets in the ordinary course of business based on the internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these financial results. The company has also assessed the impact of this whole situation on its capital and financial resources, profitability, liquidity positions. The company is continuously monitoring any material changes in future economic condition and the consequent impact on its business, if any. The company has taken the adequate precautions for safety and well being of the employees since resumption of its operations.
- The company has imported several machineries in the earlier years under EPCG and saved the custom duty amounting to Rs. 326.72 lakhs. As per the applicable rules and regulations, the company is required to fulfill export obligations against the duty saved. The management of the company is in process of fulfilling the export obligation.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in india.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever considered necessary.
- The company is engaged in single segment of business i.e. Textiles and hence only one reportable operating segment as per Ind As 108 - Operating segments.

For and on behalf of the Board

MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED

Dineshkumar P Patel

(Managing Director)

DIN : 02268757

Place : Chhatral

Date : 29/10/2021